

Forest Preserve District of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	15-0221	Version: 1	Name:	Burling Builders, Inc., Chicago, Illinois		
Туре:	Disbursement		Status:	Approved		
File created:	2/25/2015		In control:	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	3/10/2015		Final action:	3/10/2015		
Title:	PROPOSED DISBURSEMENT Department(s): Planning & Development Action: Disbursement Approval					
	Payee: Burling Builders, Inc., Chicago, Illinois					
	Good(s) or Service(s): Construction Services					
	Fiscal Impact: \$151,028.45					
	Accounts: 25-6730, Camp Account Contract Number(s): 13-80-03-003C Summary: Camp Sullivan Development Phase 1					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	(Inactive) ARNOLD RANDALL, General Superintendent					
Code sections:						
Attachments:						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2015	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
3/10/2015	1	FPD Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
3/10/2015	1	FPD Board of Commissioners	approve	